2023
Best
Seller
Your everyday challenges solved. Every day.
3M Industrial Adhesives and Tapes.
3M Industrial Adhesives and Tapes
Types of Stress, Surface Energy, Surface Preparation and Application
High-Strength Bonding Tapes

Low noise Meets BRC
requirements
Adhesive type Key Features
309 Low noise and
colder & damper Acrylic General purpose low noise box sealing tape suitable for
lightweight packaging and price sensitive applications.
313 Low noise Acrylic General purpose low noise box sealing tape suitable
for light- to medium-weight packaging applications.
369 Economical
general purpose * Hot melt
rubber-resin
Cost-effective general purpose box sealing tape
designed for use on lightweight envelopes, mailers and
non-critical box sealing applications.
371 Economical
general purpose * Hot melt
rubber-resin
Cost-effective general purpose box sealing tape
designed to securely close a wide variety of
leightweight box and carton materials, including
corrugated fibreboard.
6890 Recycled cartons Solvent natural
rubber resin
Low-noise vinyl performance box sealing tape used for
single-band sealing of lightweight cardboard boxes and
heat shrink sealing.
3739 Performance
tape
Hot melt
rubber-resin
Performance box sealing tape to re-seal and package
medium- to heavy-weights of valuable goods.
375E
High
performance
tape
Hot melt
rubber-resin
High performance box sealing tape mainly used for
single strip closure of fibreboard boxes, re-sealing and
packaging of heavy weight of valuable goods.
* Not all items are certified.
2828
29
3M Short-length Roll Blister Pack Program
Best sellers for bonding, fastening and sealing solutions
You have a job to do. You want the best products to help you do it right.
3M offers the simple solutions to help your work run smoothly:
Whether it’s a bonding, fastening or sealing solution you’re looking for, with the
“short-length roll blister pack everyday essentials program” you can complete everyday jobs quickly and reliably.
• Always convenient – fits in your toolbox
• Always clean – comes in a dirt-protecting blister pack
• Always practical – bonding, fastening and sealing go faster when you’ve got the right products for the job
Width Length Thickness Colour
3M™ VHB™ Tape 4910
Designed to create durable and reliable bonds of transparent materials or
wherever a clear bond is needed.
19 mm 11 m 1.0 mm Clear
3M™ VHB™ Tape 5952
Designed for permanent bonding to powder coated and rigid irregular
surfaces. Offers good adhesion to the widest variety of surfaces, including
further high and medium surface energy plastics and paints, metals and glass.
19 mm 11 m 1.1 mm Black
3M™ VHB™ Tape 5962
Thicker version of 3M™ VHB™ Tape 5952. 19 mm 8 m 1.6 mm Black
3M™ VHB™ Tape 4991
Designed for permanent bonding with a high bond strength in critical
applications on high to medium surface energy materials.
Offering plasticiser resistence.
19 mm 5.5 m 2.3 mm Grey
3M™ VHB™ Tapes GPH-110GF
Designed to create durable and reliable bonds for high temperatures and